
VFS GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

20th Floor, Tower A, Urmi Estate,

95,Ganpatrao Kadam Marg,

Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400 013

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY  2020

Emp Code 119619 Emp Name Khyati Saxena

Department Operations Cost Center 1000602108 PF No. MHBAN001231300C002
6995

Location Delhi Designation Officer - Operations ESI No.

Date of Birth 15-01-2001 Bank A/c No 170910036588 Pan No. MEIPS7214G

Date of Joining 16-12-2019 Gender F EPS No.

UAN 101580252023

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

Arrear Basic

House Rent Allowance

Arrear House Rent Allowance

Personal Allowance

Arrear Personal Allowance

17,991.00

9,286.00

900.00

465.00

200.00

103.00

17,991.00

9,286.00

900.00

465.00

200.00

103.00

Provident Fund

ESI

1,800.00

218.00

1,800.00

218.00

Total Earnings 28,945.00  28,945.00 Total Deductions 2,018.00 2,018.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 26,927.00

    In Words    Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Seven Only.

Bank Name Branch Description
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