

VFS GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

20th Floor, Tower A, Urmi Estate,
95, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg,
Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400 013

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2020

Emp Code	119619	Emp Name	Khyati Saxena		
Department	Operations	Cost Center	1000602108	PF No.	MHBAN001231300C002 6995
Location	Delhi	Designation	Officer - Operations	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	15-01-2001	Bank A/c No	170910036588	Pan No.	MEIPS7214G
Date of Joining	16-12-2019	Gender	F	EPS No.	
UAN	101580252023				

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	17,991.00	17,991.00	Provident Fund	1,800.00	1,800.00
Arrear Basic	9,286.00	9,286.00	ESI	218.00	218.00
House Rent Allowance	900.00	900.00			
Arrear House Rent Allowance	465.00	465.00			
Personal Allowance	200.00	200.00			
Arrear Personal Allowance	103.00	103.00			
Total Earnings	28,945.00	28,945.00	Total Deductions	2,018.00	2,018.00

Net Pay : Rs. 26,927.00

In Words Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Seven Only.

Bank Name	Branch Description